Impaired Riding = Impaired Driving

DRUNK DRIVING




Where
we
were...




Drunk driving fatals in the last
two decades...

doing better...not good enough




What caused the
ife-saving shift In
numbers?




Motorcyclists




Alcohol involvement

In cyclists’ deaths
has always been
similar to passenger

vehicles



Alcohol Impaired Motorcycle Operators Killed by Age

Age

BAC
0.01-0.30

BAC
0.08-0.30

Total
Operators
Killed

BAC
0.01-0.30
as % of
Total

BAC
0.08-0.30
as % of
Total

19 or younger

0%

0%

20

0%

0%

21-24

50%

43%

25-29

40%

30%

30-34

41%

29%

35-39

53%

41%

40-44

67%

50%

45-49

58%

50%

50-54

43%

38%

55-59

25%

25%

60-69

36%

18%

70 or older
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42%

33%




Motorcycle fatalities

continued to Increase In
2012...

...up over 2% from 2011
...almost 14% from 2010
...over 19% from 2009




Alcohol involvement In
cyclists’ deaths fairly
constant...
overall deaths are

Increasing...that means
more drunk motorcyclist's

deaths...N0 good!




lllinois Passenger Vehicle and Motorcycle Fatalities
Involving Drunk Drivers by Time of Day

(2007-2011)

Time of Day

Total Motor
Vehicle
Fatalities
Involving a
Drunk Driver

Percent of Total
Motor Vehicle
Fatalities
Involving a
Drunk Driver

Total
Motorcycle
Fatalities
Involving a
Drunk Rider

Percent of Total
Motorcycle
Fatalities
Involving a
Drunk Rider

12:00am-2:59am

422

34%

41

19%

3:00am-5:59am

237

19%

22

10%

6:00am-8:59am

54

4%

6

3%

9:00am-11:59am

27

2%

=

3%

12:00pm-2:59pm

36

3%

8

4%

3:00pm-5:59pm

68

6%

32

15%

6:00pm-8:59pm

11%

52

24%

9:00pm-11:59pm

20%

45

21%

Totals

100%

100%




Alcohol Impaired Motorcycle Operators Killed by Age

Age

BAC
0.01-
0.30

BAC
0.08-
0.30

Total

Operators
Killed

BAC 0.01-
0.30 as %
of Total

BAC 0.08-
0.30 as %
of Total

19 or younger

3

0%

0%

20

3

0%

0%

21-24

14

20%

43%

25-29

10

40%

30%

30-34

17

41%

29%

35-39

17

53%

41%

40-44

12

67%

50%

45-49

12

58%

50%

50-54

21

43%

38%

55-59

16

25%

25%

60-69

11

36%

18%

70 or older
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Same problem...

...different age groups

...different time of day




lHlinois’

drunk
driving
program




intense,
strong highly-visible
laws enforcement

Targeted
advertisement of that
enforcement




lllinois Drunk Driving Fatalities
(0.08 BAC and above)




lllinois Drunk Driving Fatality Rate

Drunk Driving Deaths /100 Million Vehicle Miles of Travel in lllinois
(0.08 BAC and ahove)




Strong
enforcement;
strong

message
proven

effective




what’s
the
goal?

reduce drunk
driving and
drunk driving
crashes to
save lives




behavioral change




Immediate goal

Deterrence &
prevention

via the elimination of
dangerous behavior




McDonald’s

Convince

people not to
ride/drive
drunk




we’re battling
culture; we’re
battling abuse

situations; billions
spent




But we
have a law

Laws passed by the
GA to prevent
crashes; save
money




Deterrence;

prevention Tough
penalties; loss
of license;

People
don’t want fines; towed
these .

, bike
things to
happen




We accomplish deterrence by
reminding people
enforcement is out there and
they will get caught if they

choose to drink & ride/drive




..we’re telling them to be
careful...it’s not about the
arrest it’s about the
perception




Traffic laws save lives if
people perceive they’ll be

caught for the crime of DUI




DUI arrests up?

lllinois Drunk Driving Fatalities
(0.08 BAC and above)




“It’s about the arrest
that never has to

happen.”




TV Commercial






Radio Commercials
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“It’s about the arrest
that never has to

happen.”




